

ISRM is an IRS 501(c)(3) (A57 - Science and Technology Museums) non-profit corporation through the State of Colorado. Colorado ID Number 20181884948, IRS EIN 83-2486423.

DEED OF GIFT

Date:

International Slide Rule Museum 1944 Quail Circle Louisville, CO 80027 https://sliderulemuseum.com

Donor(s):	Name:		
	Address:		

City. ST, Zij	n [.]		
City. 51, 24	J.		

I/We, the undersigned, do hereby irrevocably and unconditionally give, transfer, and assign to the International Slide Rule Museum (ISRM) by way of gift, all right, title, and interests in, to, and associated with the objects(s) described below:

Description and aproximate quantity of Artifacts:

I/We hereby notify the International Slide Rule Museum that I/We am/are the lawful owner(s) of the above described item(s) of personal property, or am/are acting as the authorized agent(s) of the same; and the I/We have absolute authority to, and hereby do, effect transfer of ownership of all right, title, and interest thereof to ISRM.

Donor Signature(s):	Date:
	Date:
Printed Name(s):	
Jieghal V. Konchak, ISPM Curator and Authorize	

Micahel V. Konshak, ISRM Curator and Authorized Representative of the International Slide Rule Museum, has received the above described object(s) of personal property.

Signed: _		_ Date:
	Contacts: +1 303.921.8709	curator@sliderulemuseum.com